ADVERTISEMENT FOR SEALED BIDS

Sealed bids for CONTRACTING FOR THE DELIVERY OF IN-HOME SERVICES TO GREENE COUNTY RESIDENTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2022-2023 will be accepted by the Director of the Greene County Department of Social Services until 5:00 p.m., Monday, May 16, 2022. Any bid delivered to Greene County Department of Social Services after 5:00 p.m. on May 16, 2022 will not be accepted for consideration. All accepted bids and proposals will be reviewed by the Director of Greene County Department of Social Services. A final recommendation will be made to the Board of Social Services during the DSS Board meeting on May 23, 2022. The DSS Board will discuss awarding of the contract and reserve the right to reject any and all bids. The Greene County Board of Social Services will enter into a contract with the Program Administrator whose proposal is determined to be the most advantageous for the county.

INSTRUCTIONS FOR SUBMITTING BIDS and specifications for the direct delivery of In-Home Services may be obtained from the Office of the Director of the Greene County Department of Social Services located at 227 Kingold Blvd. Suite A, Snow Hill, NC 28580 between the hours of 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m., Monday through Friday unless otherwise posted.